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IR goIRT A) SUMMARY
Expenditure(Z in Thousands) Demand No. (®ITT 4@ 06
g ;2057 g qut foer
Major-Head : 2057 Supplies and Disposals
Voted (GtHd) Charged(WHTRd) Total (@)
z N 3
AT e 06 Demand No. : 06 5,61,00,000 0 5,61,00,000
(tﬁ'r[) TOTAL: 5,61,00,000 0 5,61,00,000
FomTeTe P, qid aur e Head of Departments: Director, Supplies and Disposals
CERILTEERIL Minor-Head/Sub-Head e qolc AU ARG g TSI A
Actuals Budget Revised Budget
(2022-23) Estimates Estimates Estimates
(2023-24) (2023-24) (2024-25)
State Scheme Sharing + CSS
Schemes
Demand 06 Finance and Institutional Finance & Credit Control/Supplies & Disposals/Planning and Statistics
(DESA)

101- gor 101-Purchase 458,45 0 5,52,00 4,72,16 5,50,71

102- Fyfyeqor 102-Inspection 10,23 0 11,20 3,05 9,29

792- JyfAasT Fa FF 9T @S F ST 792-Irrecoverable Loans Written Off 43 0 1,50 1,00 1,00

anr TOTAL - Supplies and 4,69,11 0 5,64,70 4,76,21 5,61,00

qfed qur Aves pp
N Disposals

YR |- T IH Part-l State Scheme 4,69,12 5,64,70 4,76,21 5,61,00
YT 11-$=0g W (‘xﬁ'ﬂﬁ"T aﬁl\_rl) Part-lISharing Basis Central Scheme
YT 111-FH51T NI WB1E 100% Part-1ll 100% Centrally Sponsored

Scheme
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@I D) DETAIL
Expenditure(In %)
Aiar Her 06 aET o 2057-  gfef o et
Demand No. 06 Major-Head : 2057-  Supplies and Disposals
Minor Head/Sub Head :
g CIEIEED SoIC AT FAfAd A FAC A
ofrs/3g M Actuals Budget Revised Budget
Estimates Estimates Estimates
(2022-23) (2023-24) (2023-24) (2024-25)
Demand 06 Finance and Institutional Finance & Credit Control/Supplies &

ATIT-1 T Aol TR
101- T
99 @l Horeer

T g¥ aur W
BrEgia tad

HieY gt
ey dur fadw

T GHR

oY 37T,
Fafercar gfaafd
ST Far

Disposals/Planning and Statistics (DESA)
Part-1 State Scheme

101-  Purchase

[99] Purchase Organisation. Demand :(06) Finance and
Institutional Finance
& Credit
Control/Supplies &
Disposals/Planning
and Statistics (DESA)

[P-01-06-2057-51-101-99-51]

01) Salary R 2,08,20,873 2,50,00,000
03) Dearness Allowances R 66,45,771 90,00,000
04) Travel Expenses R 19,017 1,00,000
05) Office Expenses R 9,51,715 11,00,000
06) Rent, Rates and Taxes R 42,03,456 45,00,000
12) Scholarships and Stipends R 34,024 1,00,000
21) Motor Vehicle R 1,58,953 13,00,000
33) Professional and Special R 20,84,158 22,00,000
Services
34) Other Charges R 1,37,411 1,50,000
45) P.O.L R 3,25,035 4,25,000
67) Medical Reimbursement R 17,84,837 10,00,000
69) Contractual Service R 28,95,621 36,00,000

SAD-Supplies and Disposals

2,15,00,000
90,00,000
54,995
11,00,000
43,50,000
80,000

11,00,000
16,00,000

1,09,708
3,25,000
10,00,000
30,00,000

2,49,00,000
1,22,00,000
1,25,000
10,00,000
42,00,000
2,00,000

2,50,000
20,00,000

1,71,000
4,25,000
8,00,000
35,00,000
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@_ér(% ) DETAIL
Expenditure(In %)
AleT Fear 06 aET o 2057- o @Ur fHAuersT
Demand No. 06 Major-Head : 2057-  Supplies and Disposals
Minor Head/Sub Head :
g CIEIEED SOl AR e A ST AT
oMg/3T ofrs Actuals Budget Revised Budget
Estimates Estimates Estimates
(2022-23) (2023-24) (2023-24) (2024-25)
SRR 70) Leave Travel Concession R 13,64,508 20,00,000 9,09,006 15,00,000
IR 79) Ex-Gratia R 37,81,463 30,00,000 23,00,000 22,00,000
gfareror 86) Training R 6,25,000 ,800 2,00,000
FITOTET (=T 88) Computerisation (IT) R 2,72,736 5,00,000 4,00,000 8,00,000
EICRIEIET))
FoiT TR 92) Energy Charges R 2,99,510 5,00,000 3,50,000 4,00,000
ale 99) Purchases R 66,339 1,00,000 36,494 2,00,000
T [99] Wl HWIrs Total : [99] Purchase Organisation. 4,58,45,427 5,52,00,000 4,72,16,003 5,50,71,000
TR HTT |- At 'y Total: Part-l State Scheme 4,58,45,427 5,52,00,000 4,72,16,003 5,50,71,000
QT 101- T Total : 101- Purchase 4,58,45,427 5,52,00,000 4,72,16,003 5,50,71,000
TIT-1 =T AreraT &ht Part-I State Scheme
102- adreor 102-  Inspection
[99] riveTor HereeT [99] Inspection Organisation. Demand :(06) Finance and SAD-Supplies and Disposals
Institutional Finance
& Credit
Control/Supplies &
Disposals/Planning
and Statistics (DESA)
[P-01-06-2057-51-102-99-51]
o 01) Salary R 6,98,985 7,50,000 2,20,000 6,00,000
Feams srT 03) Dearness Allowances R 2,15,494 2,50,000 85,000 2,50,000
T @< f 04) Travel Expenses R 20,000 10,000
TS 70) Leave Travel Concession R 1,08,744 80,000 50,000
gfeveqor 86) Training R 20,000 19,000
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@I D) DETAIL
Expenditure(In %)
At Fear 06 aET o 2057-  qff T fAversT
Demand No. 06 Major-Head : 2057-  Supplies and Disposals
Minor Head/Sub Head :
g CIEIEED SOl AR e A SoIE 3eTATET
offg/3g of§ Actuals Budget Revised Budget
Estimates Estimates Estimates
(2022-23) (2023-24) (2023-24) (2024-25)
et [99] fardiator WerseT Total : [99] Inspection Organisation. 10,23,223 11,20,000 3,05,000 9,29,000
TRT T |- e T Jotal @ Part-l State Scheme 10,23,223 11,20,000 3,05,000 9,29,000
T 102- fAdeor Total:  102- Inspection 10,23,223 11,20,000 3,05,000 9,29,000
-l TS AT T Part-l State Scheme
792- SIS oy 792-  Irrecoverable Loans Written Off
FI gc¢ Td A
STefeT
[99] ITITET ol [99] lIrrecoverable loans written off Demand :(06) Finance and SAD-Supplies and Disposals
. Institutional Finance
& g Wi A & Credit
AT Control/Supplies &
Disposals/Planning
and Statistics (DESA)
[P-01-06-2057-51-792-99-51]
FHol/reral @ gee 31) Write off Loans/Losses R 43,109 1,50,000 1,00,000 1,00,000
QT STelem
T [99] IufaersT Fer & Total : [99] Irrecoverable loans written off 43,109 1,50,000 1,00,000 1,00,000
¢ @I 7 sTee
FhT HTT |- Aerem ey Total : Part-l State Scheme 43,109 1,50,000 1,00,000 1,00,000
IRT 792- IFUTAAST Fot HY Total 1 792- Irrecoverable Loans Written Off 43,109 1,50,000 1,00,000 1,00,000
T€¢ @ A STeleT
D.N06 Finance and 4,69,11,759 5,64,70,000 4,76,21,003 5,61,00,000

Institutional Finance &
Credit Control/Supplies
& Disposals/Planning
and Statistics (DESA)
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@I D) DETAIL
Expenditure(In %)
Aiar Her 06 aET o 2057-  gfef o et
Demand No. 06 Major-Head : 2057-  Supplies and Disposals
Minor Head/Sub Head ;

g qrEdidsh SoIC AT FAfAd A SoIE 3eTATET
ofrs/3g M Actuals Budget Revised Budget
Estimates Estimates Estimates
(2022-23) (2023-24) (2023-24) (2024-25)
Iq12057- i aur AverT Total :  2057- Supplies and Disposals 4,69,11,759 5,64,70,000 4,76,21,003 5,61,00,000




